SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11301/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-01-2017 in MFACO No. 1581/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Kalaburagi)

MAHADEV (D) BY LRS KALAWATI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER (CONSTRUCTIONS) SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAYS III & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16420-16422/2019 (IV-A)

Date: 26-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Parties:

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv. Kumar Shashank, Adv. Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv. Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv. Ms. Supneti Sharanagouda, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 3.9.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN) BRANCH OFFICER